692

693

694

695

696

697

698

699

700

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

711

712

713

Name

Roxie

20th Century Fox
Mambo

Baltimore

| Love Paris
Never Met A Wolf
Where | Wanna Be

Mein Herr
The Abyss
Petals

Real People

End Of Love
Hurt

For Real

This Place Is A
Shelter

Can't Take My Mind
Off You

Natural

Rhapsody
Trauma

Dracula

Can You Hear The
Music

Something In The
Orange

Violence

Division

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

TUESDAY, JULY 8, 2025
- Stage Size: 56'x34' - TEEN & SENIOR SOLO Competition Lineup

Style

Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre
Contemporary
Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary
Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

The Meredith Gravely
Dance Company

The Meredith Gravely
Dance Company

The Dance Emporium

Achieve Academy of
Dance

Independent Dance
Collective

Debbie’s School of
Dance

Premier Dance
Polaris Dance Institute
Polaris Dance Institute

Artistic Generation
Dance Complex

Dance Arts Centre
Dance FX

The Meredith Gravely
Dance Company

Spotlight Dance
Academy

Amplified Studio 850

Duvall Dance Academy

Synergy Dance
Academy

Synergy Dance
Academy

The Pointe

Elizabeth Williams
School of Dance

Center Stage
Performing Arts

Elite Dance Center

Time

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

2:40

2:42

2:45

2:48

2:51

2:53

2:56

2:59

3:02

3:04

3:07

3:10

3:13

3:15

3:18

3:21

3:24

3:26

3:29

3:32

3:35

3:37



714

715

716

717

718

719

720

721

722

723

724

725

726

727

728

729

730

731

732

733

734

735

736

737

Name
How's That

Over The Love

White Rose

Doomed
Destiny
Dreary Town
My Journal
Consumed

Girls Just Wanna
Have Fun

Snatched

Hit Em Up Style
Family Ties

Faceshopping
Human

Go Crazy
Castle

Until We Go Down
Pegate

Voice Like

The Rose Song
Straight Up
Wildflower
Complex

One Day

Division

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

TUESDAY, JULY 8, 2025
- Stage Size: 56'x34' - TEEN & SENIOR SOLO Competition Lineup

Style

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary

Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Hip Hop
Hip Hop

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open
Open
Tap
Lyrical
Lyrical

Lyrical

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

DanceWorks Costa
Rica

Verve Dance Company

Elizabeth Williams
School of Dance

Premier Dance
Premier Dance
Edge Dance Studios
Edge Dance Studios
Dancezone

The Meredith Gravely
Dance Company

Brooke Bailey Dance
Addiction

Duvall Dance Academy
Elite Dance Center

Chrissy's Dance
Academy

The Paradigm Dance
Complex

Independent Dance
Collective

B Inspired Dance
Studio

Debbie’s School of
Dance

DanceWorks Costa
Rica

Premier Dance
Heather's Dance Studio
Duvall Dance Academy
The Dance Force
Dance Arts Centre

Dance Arts Centre

Time

Tue 3:40

Tue 3:43

Tue 3:46

Tue 3:48

Tue 3:51

Tue 3:54

Tue 3:57

Tue 3:59

Tue 4:02

Tue 4:05

Tue 4:08

Tue 4:10

Tue 4:13

Tue 4:16

Tue 4:19

Tue 4:21

Tue 4:24

Tue 4:27

Tue 4:30

Tue 4:32

Tue 4:35

Tue 4:38

Tue 4:41

Tue 4:43



738

739

740

741

742

743

744

745

746

747

748

749

750

751

752

753

754

755

756

757

758

759
760

Name

Visions

Teach Me How To
Be Loved

Innocence And
Sadness

Dreamer

Falling

Let You Know

Forever

| Didn't Know My
Own Strength

You Are The One

That's What Love
Does

Waves

Bang, Bang

Last Words

Thursday

| Will Love You

The Blower's Daughter
Hurt
Fall On Me

Foolish Games

Feeling Good
There You Go

Technique

I'm An lcon

Division

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

TUESDAY, JULY 8, 2025
- Stage Size: 56'x34' - TEEN & SENIOR SOLO Competition Lineup

Style

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical

Lyrical

Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

Dance Arts Centre

The Paradigm Dance
Complex

The Meredith Gravely
Dance Company

The Meredith Gravely
Dance Company

Elizabeth Williams
School of Dance

ArtStage Performing
Arts Center

The Future Dance
Center

Stage Door Studios

Kathy's Dance Co.

Duvall Dance Academy

Stage Door Studios

Miller Marley School of
Dance and Voice

University Performing
Arts Centre

Center Stage
Performing Arts

Center Stage
Performing Arts

Elite Dance Center

Premier Dance
Premier Dance

American Heritage
Schools, Broward

The Dance Force
The Dance Force

Dance FX

Dance FX

Time
Tue 4:46

Tue 4:49

Tue 4:52

Tue 4:54

Tue 4:57

Tue 5:00

Tue 5:03

Tue 5:05

Tue 5:08

Tue 5:11

Tue 5:14

Tue 5:16

Tue 5:19

Tue 5:22

Tue 5:25

Tue 5:27

Tue 5:30

Tue 5:33

Tue 5:36

Tue 5:38

Tue 5:41

Tue 5:44

Tue 5:47



761

762

763

764

765

766

767

768

769

770

771

772

773

774

775

776

777

778

779

780

781

782

Name

History Repeating
Higher

Rhyme Dust

Gloomstown

That's Life

Adieu
Everybody Ate

Hey Lion

Wish | Didn't Miss
You

Aurora

Nikiya Variation
Steam Heat

When You're Good
To Mama

Alright, Ok, You
Win

What Happened To
Your Heart

It's Been A Year
Strange Love

Boots Of Spanish
Leather

Find Me

Ode To A Love Lost

Never Be Ourselves

Voila

Division

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

TUESDAY, JULY 8, 2025
- Stage Size: 56'x34' - TEEN & SENIOR SOLO Competition Lineup

Style

Jazz

Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Ballet

Ballet
Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre

Contemporary

Contemporary
Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

Creative Conservatory
of Dance

The Dance Emporium
Stage Door Studios

B Inspired Dance
Studio

Duvall Dance Academy

Synergy Dance
Academy

The Paradigm Dance
Complex

Elite Dance Center
Elite Dance Center
Creative Conservatory
of Dance

Elite Dance Center
The Dance Emporium

Independent Dance
Collective

Debbie’s School of
Dance

Dance Arts Centre

Dance Arts Centre
Dance Arts Centre

The Meredith Gravely
Dance Company

Brooke Bailey Dance
Addiction

Brooke Bailey Dance
Addiction

B Inspired Dance
Studio

Duvall Dance Academy

Time
Tue 5:49

Tue 5:52

Tue 5:55

Tue 5:58

Tue 6:00

Tue 6:03

Tue 6:06

Tue 6:09

Tue 6:11

Tue 6:14

Tue 6:17

Tue 6:20

Tue 6:22

Tue 6:25

Tue 6:28

Tue 6:31

Tue 6:33

Tue 6:36

Tue 6:39

Tue 6:42

Tue 6:44

Tue 6:47



783

784

785

786

787

788

789

790

791

792

793

794

795

796

797

798

799

800

801

802

803

804

805

Name
Under The Stars

Hometown Glory

Fault Lines
Youth

Unchained Melody

Misery

Wiseman

The Impossible
Dream

She's Got A Way

Song Of The Birds

Grey

Extant

Hotel California
Atmosphere
Go Solo
Emotions

Ironic

Under Construction

Icey

Poison

The Parting Glass
Lane Boy

Mantis

Division

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

TUESDAY, JULY 8, 2025
- Stage Size: 56'x34' -TEEN & SENIOR SOLO Competition Lineup

Style

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary
Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary

Contemporary

Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Open
Open

Open

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

Destination Dance Of
Oviedo

Synergy Dance
Academy

Stage Door Studios
Dance FX

Morgan Crisp Dance
Company

Duvall Dance Academy

Center Stage
Performing Arts

Center Stage
Performing Arts

Center Stage
Performing Arts

Edmunds-Towers
School of Dance

Elite Dance Center

DanceWorks Costa
Rica

Premier Dance
Premier Dance
Danceworks KC
Elite Dance Center

Center Stage
Performing Arts

The Meredith Gravely
Dance Company

Brooke Bailey Dance
Addiction

Elizabeth Williams
School of Dance

Dance Arts Centre
Dance FX

Brooke Bailey Dance
Addiction

Time
Tue 6:50

Tue 6:53

Tue 6:55

Tue 6:58

Tue 7:01

Tue 7:04

Tue 7:06

Tue 7:09

Tue 7:12

Tue 7:15

Tue 7:17

Tue 7:20

Tue 7:23

Tue 7:26

Tue 7:28

Tue 7:31

Tue 7:34

Tue 7:37

Tue 7:39

Tue 7:42

Tue 7:45

Tue 7:48

Tue 7:50



806

807

808

809

810

811

812

813

814

815

816

817

818

819

820

821

822

823

824

825

826

827
828

829

Name

Catwoman

The Death Of Mr.
Gatsby

Caged

Broken Arrow
Wiseman
Nobody's Soldier
When I'm Gone

Try A Little
Tenderness

Cool

Roar

The Chain

Here For Love
The Hill
Black Beauty

You Were Always
On My Mind

Scars
Happiness Is A
Butterfly

Kissing You

Listen
Like You Do
Sleep Is A Rose

Coming Home

Overdose

Young And
Beautiful

Division

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

TUESDAY, JULY 8, 2025
- Stage Size: 56'x34' - TEEN & SENIOR SOLO Competition Lineup

Style

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open
Tap
Tap

Tap

Tap

Tap

Tap

Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

The Dance Centre

Center Stage
Performing Arts

Dancezone

Elite Dance Center
Dancezone

The Dance Force
Dance FX

Dance FX

The Future Dance
Center

Duvall Dance Academy

Dawn Crafton Dance
Connection

The Dance Force
Dance Arts Centre
Dance Arts Centre

The Meredith Gravely
Dance Company

The Meredith Gravely
Dance Company

Brooke Bailey Dance
Addiction

The Future Dance
Center

Duvall Dance Academy
Duvall Dance Academy
Stage Door Studios

Stage Door Studios

Coastal Dance
Academy

Debbie’s School of
Dance

Time
Tue 7:53

Tue 7:56

Tue 7:59

Tue 8:01

Tue 8:04

Tue 8:07

Tue 8:10

Tue 8:12

Tue 8:15

Tue 8:18

Tue 8:21

Tue 8:23

Tue 8:26

Tue 8:29

Tue 8:32

Tue 8:34

Tue 8:37

Tue 8:40

Tue 8:43

Tue 8:45

Tue 8:48

Tue 8:51

Tue 8:54

Tue 8:56



830

831

832

833

834

835

836

837

838

839

840

841

842

843

844

845

846

847

848

849

850

851

Name

Recognize Me
Lighthouse
Mama This One's

For You

In My Blood
Misty Blue

My Love Is Your
Love

Brother

She Used To Be
Mine

Flowers
| Love You

No One
Stay

Black Velvet
(Canceled)

Spell On You
Ten Seconds

Alien Superstar

Done

House Of Keta

Bother

Relight My Fire

Don't Care About
You No More

Jet Setter

Division

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

TUESDAY, JULY 8, 2025
- Stage Size: 56'x34' - TEEN & SENIOR SOLO Competition Lineup

Style

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical
Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

Center Stage
Performing Arts

Center Stage
Performing Arts

Center Stage
Performing Arts

Center Stage
Performing Arts

Center Stage
Performing Arts

Elite Dance Center

Premier Dance

Premier Dance

Heather's Dance Studio
Elite Dance Center

Center Stage
Performing Arts

Center Stage
Performing Arts

The Dance Force

Brooke Bailey Dance
Addiction

The Future Dance
Center

B Inspired Dance
Studio

Duvall Dance Academy

University Performing
Arts Centre

All Starz Dance

Center Stage
Performing Arts

DanceWorks Costa
Rica

Premier Dance

Time
Tue 8:59

Tue 9:02

Tue 9:05

Tue 9:07

Tue 9:10

Tue 9:13

Tue 9:16

Tue 9:18

Tue 9:21

Tue 9:24

Tue 9:27

Tue 9:29

Tue 9:32

Tue 9:35

Tue 9:38

Tue 9:40

Tue 9:43

Tue 9:46

Tue 9:49

Tue 9:51

Tue 9:54

Tue 9:57



# Name
852 Try A Little
Tenderness

853 Presto Change-O

PLEASE NOTE:

TUESDAY, JULY 8, 2025
- Stage Size: 56'x34' - TEEN & SENIOR SOLO Competition Lineup

Division Style Group Size Studio Time
Senior Jazz Solo Elite Dance Center Tue 10:00
Senior Jazz Solo Center Stage Tue 10:02

Performing Arts

- APPROX 10:00 PM -

ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.

- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.

- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.

- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.





