

		0			•	•
# 692	Name Roxie	Division Teen	Style Musical Theatre	Group Size Solo	^{Studio} The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Time Tue 2:40
693	20th Century Fox Mambo	Teen	Musical Theatre	Solo	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Tue 2:42
694	Baltimore	Teen	Musical Theatre	Solo	The Dance Emporium	Tue 2:45
695	I Love Paris	Teen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Achieve Academy of Dance	Tue 2:48
696	Never Met A Wolf	Teen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Independent Dance Collective	Tue 2:51
697	Where I Wanna Be	Teen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Debbie's School of Dance	Tue 2:53
698	Mein Herr	Teen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Premier Dance	Tue 2:56
699	The Abyss	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Polaris Dance Institute	Tue 2:59
700	Petals	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Polaris Dance Institute	Tue 3:02
701	Real People	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Artistic Generation Dance Complex	Tue 3:04
702	End Of Love	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Arts Centre	Tue 3:07
703	Hurt	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Dance FX	Tue 3:10
704	For Real	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Tue 3:13
705	This Place Is A Shelter	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Spotlight Dance Academy	Tue 3:15
706	Can't Take My Mind Off You	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Amplified Studio 850	Tue 3:18
707	Natural	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Duvall Dance Academy	Tue 3:21
708	Rhapsody	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Synergy Dance Academy	Tue 3:24
709	Trauma	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Synergy Dance Academy	Tue 3:26
710	Dracula	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	The Pointe	Tue 3:29
711	Can You Hear The Music	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Tue 3:32
712	Something In The Orange	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts	Tue 3:35
713	Violence	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Tue 3:37



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
714	How's That	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	DanceWorks Costa Rica	Tue 3:40
715	Over The Love	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Verve Dance Company	Tue 3:43
716	White Rose	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Tue 3:46
717	Doomed	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Premier Dance	Tue 3:48
718	Destiny	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Premier Dance	Tue 3:51
719	Dreary Town	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Edge Dance Studios	Tue 3:54
720	My Journal	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Edge Dance Studios	Tue 3:57
721	Consumed	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Dancezone	Tue 3:59
722	Girls Just Wanna Have Fun	Teen	Нір Нор	Solo	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Tue 4:02
723	Snatched	Teen	Нір Нор	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Tue 4:05
724	Hit Em Up Style	Teen	Нір Нор	Solo	Duvall Dance Academy	Tue 4:08
725	Family Ties	Teen	Нір Нор	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Tue 4:10
726	Faceshopping	Teen	Open	Solo	Chrissy's Dance Academy	Tue 4:13
727	Human	Teen	Open	Solo	The Paradigm Dance Complex	Tue 4:16
728	Go Crazy	Teen	Open	Solo	Independent Dance Collective	Tue 4:19
729	Castle	Teen	Open	Solo	B Inspired Dance Studio	Tue 4:21
730	Until We Go Down	Teen	Open	Solo	Debbie's School of Dance	Tue 4:24
731	Pegate	Teen	Open	Solo	DanceWorks Costa Rica	Tue 4:27
732	Voice Like	Teen	Open	Solo	Premier Dance	Tue 4:30
733	The Rose Song	Teen	Open	Solo	Heather's Dance Studio	Tue 4:32
734	Straight Up	Teen	Тар	Solo	Duvall Dance Academy	Tue 4:35
735	Wildflower	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	The Dance Force	Tue 4:38
736	Complex	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Dance Arts Centre	Tue 4:41
737	One Day	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Dance Arts Centre	Tue 4:43



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
738	Visions	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Dance Arts Centre	Tue 4:46
739	Teach Me How To Be Loved	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	The Paradigm Dance Complex	Tue 4:49
740	Innocence And Sadness	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Tue 4:52
741	Dreamer	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Tue 4:54
742	Falling	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Tue 4:57
743	Let You Know	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	ArtStage Performing Arts Center	Tue 5:00
744	Forever	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	The Future Dance Center	Tue 5:03
745	l Didn't Know My Own Strength	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Stage Door Studios	Tue 5:05
746	You Are The One	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Kathy's Dance Co.	Tue 5:08
747	That's What Love Does	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Duvall Dance Academy	Tue 5:11
748	Waves	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Stage Door Studios	Tue 5:14
749	Bang, Bang	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Miller Marley School of Dance and Voice	Tue 5:16
750	Last Words	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	University Performing Arts Centre	Tue 5:19
751	Thursday	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts	Tue 5:22
752	I Will Love You	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts	Tue 5:25
753	The Blower's Daughter	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Tue 5:27
754	Hurt	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Premier Dance	Tue 5:30
755	Fall On Me	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Premier Dance	Tue 5:33
756	Foolish Games	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	American Heritage Schools, Broward	Tue 5:36
757	Feeling Good	Teen	Jazz	Solo	The Dance Force	Tue 5:38
758	There You Go	Teen	Jazz	Solo	The Dance Force	Tue 5:41
759	Technique	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Dance FX	Tue 5:44
760	I'm An Icon	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Dance FX	Tue 5:47



-		etage etz				46
#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
761	History Repeating	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Creative Conservatory of Dance	Tue 5:49
762	Higher	Teen	Jazz	Solo	The Dance Emporium	Tue 5:52
763	Rhyme Dust	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Stage Door Studios	Tue 5:55
764	Gloomstown	Teen	Jazz	Solo	B Inspired Dance Studio	Tue 5:58
765	That's Life	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Duvall Dance Academy	Tue 6:00
766	Adieu	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Synergy Dance Academy	Tue 6:03
767	Everybody Ate	Teen	Jazz	Solo	The Paradigm Dance Complex	Tue 6:06
768	Hey Lion	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Tue 6:09
769	Wish I Didn't Miss You	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Tue 6:11
770	Aurora	Senior	Ballet	Solo	Creative Conservatory of Dance	Tue 6:14
771	Nikiya Variation	Senior	Ballet	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Tue 6:17
772	Steam Heat	Senior	Musical Theatre	Solo	The Dance Emporium	Tue 6:20
773	When You're Good To Mama	Senior	Musical Theatre	Solo	Independent Dance Collective	Tue 6:22
774	Alright, Ok, You Win	Senior	Musical Theatre	Solo	Debbie's School of Dance	Tue 6:25
775	What Happened To Your Heart	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Arts Centre	Tue 6:28
776	It's Been A Year	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Arts Centre	Tue 6:31
777	Strange Love	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Arts Centre	Tue 6:33
778	Boots Of Spanish Leather	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Tue 6:36
779	Find Me	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Tue 6:39
780	Ode To A Love Lost	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Tue 6:42
781	Never Be Ourselves	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	B Inspired Dance Studio	Tue 6:44
782	Voila	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Duvall Dance Academy	Tue 6:47



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	• Studio	• Time
783	Under The Stars	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Destination Dance Of Oviedo	Tue 6:50
784	Hometown Glory	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Synergy Dance Academy	Tue 6:53
785	Fault Lines	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Stage Door Studios	Tue 6:55
786	Youth	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Dance FX	Tue 6:58
787	Unchained Melody	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Morgan Crisp Dance Company	Tue 7:01
788	Misery	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Duvall Dance Academy	Tue 7:04
789	Wiseman	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts	Tue 7:06
790	The Impossible Dream	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts	Tue 7:09
791	She's Got A Way	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts	Tue 7:12
792	Song Of The Birds	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Edmunds-Towers School of Dance	Tue 7:15
793	Grey	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Tue 7:17
794	Extant	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	DanceWorks Costa Rica	Tue 7:20
795	Hotel California	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Premier Dance	Tue 7:23
796	Atmosphere	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Premier Dance	Tue 7:26
797	Go Solo	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Danceworks KC	Tue 7:28
798	Emotions	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Tue 7:31
799	Ironic	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts	Tue 7:34
800	Under Construction	Senior	Hip Hop	Solo	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Tue 7:37
801	lcey	Senior	Нір Нор	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Tue 7:39
802	Poison	Senior	Нір Нор	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Tue 7:42
803	The Parting Glass	Senior	Open	Solo	Dance Arts Centre	Tue 7:45
804	Lane Boy	Senior	Open	Solo	Dance FX	Tue 7:48
805	Mantis	Senior	Open	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Tue 7:50



		5			• • • •	
#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
806	Catwoman	Senior	Open	Solo	The Dance Centre	Tue 7:53
807	The Death Of Mr. Gatsby	Senior	Open	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts	Tue 7:56
808	Caged	Senior	Open	Solo	Dancezone	Tue 7:59
809	Broken Arrow	Senior	Open	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Tue 8:01
810	Wiseman	Senior	Open	Solo	Dancezone	Tue 8:04
811	Nobody's Soldier	Senior	Тар	Solo	The Dance Force	Tue 8:07
812	When I'm Gone	Senior	Тар	Solo	Dance FX	Tue 8:10
813	Try A Little Tenderness	Senior	Тар	Solo	Dance FX	Tue 8:12
814	Cool	Senior	Тар	Solo	The Future Dance Center	Tue 8:15
815	Roar	Senior	Тар	Solo	Duvall Dance Academy	Tue 8:18
816	The Chain	Senior	Тар	Solo	Dawn Crafton Dance Connection	Tue 8:21
817	Here For Love	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	The Dance Force	Tue 8:23
818	The Hill	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Dance Arts Centre	Tue 8:26
819	Black Beauty	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Dance Arts Centre	Tue 8:29
820	You Were Always On My Mind	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Tue 8:32
821	Scars	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Tue 8:34
822	Happiness Is A Butterfly	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Tue 8:37
823	Kissing You	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	The Future Dance Center	Tue 8:40
824	Listen	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Duvall Dance Academy	Tue 8:43
825	Like You Do	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Duvall Dance Academy	Tue 8:45
826	Sleep Is A Rose	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Stage Door Studios	Tue 8:48
827	Coming Home	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Stage Door Studios	Tue 8:51
828	Overdose	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Coastal Dance Academy	Tue 8:54
829	Young And Beautiful	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Debbie's School of Dance	Tue 8:56



_						-1-
#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
830	Recognize Me	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts	Tue 8:59
831	Lighthouse	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts	Tue 9:02
832	Mama This One's For You	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts	Tue 9:05
833	In My Blood	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts	Tue 9:07
834	Misty Blue	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts	Tue 9:10
835	My Love Is Your Love	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Tue 9:13
836	Brother	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Premier Dance	Tue 9:16
837	She Used To Be Mine	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Premier Dance	Tue 9:18
838	Flowers	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Heather's Dance Studio	Tue 9:21
839	I Love You	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Tue 9:24
840	No One	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts	Tue 9:27
841	Stay	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts	Tue 9:29
842	Black Velvet (Canceled)	Senior	Jazz	Solo	The Dance Force	Tue 9:32
843	Spell On You	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Tue 9:35
844	Ten Seconds	Senior	Jazz	Solo	The Future Dance Center	Tue 9:38
845	Alien Superstar	Senior	Jazz	Solo	B Inspired Dance Studio	Tue 9:40
846	Done	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Duvall Dance Academy	Tue 9:43
847	House Of Keta	Senior	Jazz	Solo	University Performing Arts Centre	Tue 9:46
848	Bother	Senior	Jazz	Solo	All Starz Dance	Tue 9:49
849	Relight My Fire	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts	Tue 9:51
850	Don't Care About You No More	Senior	Jazz	Solo	DanceWorks Costa Rica	Tue 9:54
851	Jet Setter	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Premier Dance	Tue 9:57



OCEANS BALLROOM - Stage Size: 56'x34' - TEEN & SENIOR SOLO Competition Lineup

# 852	Name Try A Little Tenderness	Division Senior	Style Jazz	Group Size Solo	Studio Elite Dance Center	Time Tue 10:00
853	Presto Change-O	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts	Tue 10:02

* * * * ALL AWARDS FROM BOTH ROOMS IN OCEANS BALLROOM * * * * * - APPROX 10:00 PM -

PLEASE NOTE: ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.
- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.
- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.

- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.